

GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

211 West Oakley Street Flint, Michigan 48503-3995

COST FOR AGGREGATE RESURFACING

DATE	01/28/2022	TOWNSHIP OF	Atl	as
	S. C. S. L. W. S. L. W. B. L. Handana			
	Green Rd - Washburn Rd to Henderso	n Rd 	2411	
	5880' x 24'		Miles:	1.11
	Perma-Zyme Application	First secunding will	to based on a	estual cost
	Prices good for the 2021/2022 FY Local Road Improvement Project	Final accounting will	De Daseu On a	actual cost
COMMENTS	Local Road Improvement Project			
	SUMMARY OF E	STIMATED TOWNSHIP	COST	
	Estimated Tir	me Needed to Complete Wo	rk	
	Day/	Days1.0		
	Check A Box GRAND To	OTAL <u>\$12,907.23</u>		
	Township Participa	stion <u>\$6,453.61</u>		
	GCRC Allocation Fo	unds\$6,453.62		
	Participation by Ot	hers		
	and return to the Maintenance Department			
	oceed with this work. <u>It is agreed that in</u>			0% of above
estimate, the Ko	oad Commission will consult with the T	<u>OWNSNIP Prior to final Dillill</u>	g L	
	Township's Board Approval			
	Township a Board App. C.a.	Supervisor		Date
	Road Commission's Board Approval	p		
	_	Chairperson		Date
Work	Order Number	Work Completed		
		Distric	ct Supervisor	Date
THE PARTY OF		Engineering Dept Fund	Verification	Matching Allocation
TATE OFFICE		Signature		Date
DOCUM			Available Funds	
		Engineering Dept. Fund	Verification	Other Participation
The state of the s				
The state of the s		Signature		Date

Available Funds



GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

COST FOR AGGREGATE RESURFACING

TOWNSHIP OF

Atlas

ROAD NAME: Green Rd - Washburn Rd to Henderson Rd

LENGTH: 5880' x 24'

TYPE OF WORK: Perma-Zyme Application

COMMENTS Local Road Improvement Project

I. Labor

LABOR - Regular		UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
4 Equipment Operator	10	Hr	\$24.95	\$998.00
1 Foreman	10	Hr	\$32.37	\$323.70
LABOR - OT	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
		Subtotal Days	1	\$1,321.70
Sub Total Man Hours	50	Fringe	166.7119%	\$2,203.43
Total Labor & Fringe				\$3,525.13

II. Equipment

III Equipment				
Equipment Description	QTY UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
2 Grader w/radio	10.0 Hr	\$77.01	\$1,540.20	
2 Tandem Axle	10.0 Hr	\$68.06	\$1,361.20	
1 Pickup w/ radio	10.0 Hr	\$12.65	\$126.50	
1 Roller	10.0 Hr	\$35.42	\$354.20	
Total Equipment			\$3,382.10	
	Total Equipment Rate D	ays 1	\$3,382.10	

III. Material

Material Description	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Perma-Zyme	1	GA	\$6,000.00000	\$6,000.00
Total Material				\$6,000.00

TOTAL PROJECT COST			\$12,907.23
	Date:	Prepared by:	
	01/28/2022	Angie Carpenter	Mike McPherson